Col Satsangi’s Kiran Memorial Public School
(a unit of AIPECCS society)
Satbari, Chattarpur, New Delhi — 110074

NO:CSKM PS/2022 September 15, 2022
HALF YEARLY EXAM- 2022 CLASS- XI
HALF YEARLY EXAM - Class - XI W
(A) Theory Examination
) 06/10/2022  Thursday Physical Education/ Painting / Music
07/10/2022  Friday Geography "
10/10/2022  Monday Chemistry /Business Studies/Political Science
14/10/2022  Friday Physics/ Accountancy/ History 1
17/10/2022 Monday Mathematics/ Biology/ Economics/ Sociology l
20/10/2022  Thursday English 1
22/10/2022  Saturday Psychology/ IP/ Maths/ Eco (Hum)
(B) Practical Examination
27/10/2022 Thursday Physical Education/ Painting / Music
’ 28/10/2022  Friday Chemistry /Business Studies/Political Science
29/10/2022 Saturday Physics/ Accountancy/ History
31/10/2022 Monday Mathematics/ Biology/ Economics/ Sociology
01/11/2022 Tuesday Psychology/ Informatics Practice/ Maths
02/11/2022 Wednesday ASL (English)

Important Instructions:

1. Attendance is compulsory.

2. Dues (if any) must be cleared before the commencement of Exam.
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